Number of Majors by Program
Fall 2008

Communication
BA Communication

BS Speech Education

MA Organizational Communications

Cultural Resource Management
BA Cultural Resource Management

English
BA English
BA English Education
BA Liberal Arts Studies
MA English

Foreign Languages & Literatures
BA French
BA French Education
BA Spanish
BA Spanish Education

438
392
10
36

15
15

385
159
134
43
49

52
15

22
12

History & Political Science
BA History
BA Political Science
BA Social Studies Education
MA History

Music & Dramatic Arts
BM Music
BMEd Music Education
MMus Music

Psychology
BA Psychology
MA Psychology

Sociology & Criminal Justice
AA Criminal Justice
BA Criminal Justice
BA Sociology
MS Applied Sociology

Profile

480
168
141
123

48

208
97
96
15

465
441
24

474
22
349
76
27

Source: IR Extract Files



Number of Majors bci, Program
Fall 2008 (continued)

Visual Arts
BA Art
BA Art Education

Accounting
BS Accounting

General Business
AA Office Administration
BA General Business

Management
BA Management

Marketing & Finance
BS Finance
BA Marketing

MBA Business Administration

399
369
30

544
544

869
20
849

794
794

627
211
416

149

Undecided

Special Program for Adults

Counseling & Human Development
BS Family & Consumer Science
BS Family & Consumer Science Education
BA Social Work
MEd Counselor Education

Educational Leadership & Technology
MEd Administration & Supervison
MEd Educational Leadership
MEd Educational Technology Leadership
EdD Educational Leadership

Profile

1,326

30

540
209
13
226
92

132
6
76
17
33

Source: IR Extract Files



Profile

Number of Majors bci, Program
Fall 2008 (continued)
Teaching & Learning 1,265
BS Early Childhood E i 410
arly Childhood c.lucatlon General Studies 952
BA Elementary Education 6 )
. AGS General Studies 48
BS Elementary Education 512 BGS G [ Studi 04
BS Middle School Education 114 eneral Studies ?
BA Special Education (Mild/Moderate) 64
MEd Curriculum & Instruction 54
MEd Special Education 45 Communication Sciences & Disorders 237
MAT Elementary Education 14 BS Communication Sciences & Disorders 153
MAT Elementary & Special Education 23 MS Communication Sciences & Disorders 84
MAT Secondary Education 21 L .
MAT Special Education 5 Kinesiology & Health Studies 796
BS Athletic Training 85
Other 265 BS Health & Physical Education 85
Add-on Certification 152 BS Health Education & Promotion 42
Alternate Certification 90 BS Health Studies 33
Masters Plus 30 23 BS Kinesiology 469
BS Sport Management 33
MA Health & Kinesiology 49

Source: IR Extract Files



Fall 2008 (continue

Nursing
BS Nursing
MSN Nursing

Number of Majors bci,) Program

Biological Sciences
BS Biological Sciences
BS Horticulture
BS Science Education
MS Biology

Chemistry & Physics
BS Chemistry

BS Physics
BS Science Education

Computer Science & Industrial Technology
AAS Industrial Technology
BS Computer Science
BS Computer Science Education
BS Industrial Technology
BS Occupational Health, Safety & Environment

1,752
1,678
74

899
805
26
42
26

244
128
102

14

660
87
240
6
270
57

&

O

&
Mathematics 107
BS Mathematics 50
BS Mathematics Education 57
MS Integrated Science & Technology 25

Note: Secondary Education majors are counted in the
department of the major, but in the College of
Education & Human Development.

Source: IR Extract Files



