Number of Majors by Program Fall 2008



Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences	2,508	History & Political Science	480
Communication	438	BA History	168
		BA Political Science	141
BA Communication	392	BA Social Studies Education	123
BS Speech Education	10	MA History	48
MA Organizational Communications	36	IVII I History	10
Cultural Description Management	15	Music & Dramatic Arts	208
Cultural Resource Management	15	BM Music	97
BA Cultural Resource Management	15	BMEd Music Education	96
English	385	MMus Music	15
BA English	159	D 11	1.65
BA English Education	134	Psychology	465
BA Liberal Arts Studies	43	BA Psychology	441
MA English	49	MA Psychology	24
C		Sociology & Criminal Justice	474
Foreign Languages & Literatures	52	AA Criminal Justice	22
BA French	15	BA Criminal Justice	349
BA French Education	3	ž	
BA Spanish	22	BA Sociology	76
BA Spanish Education	12	MS Applied Sociology	27

Number of Majors by Program Fall 2008 (continued)



Visual Arts BA Art BA Art Education	399 369 30	Center for Student Excellence Undecided	1,326 1,326
Business	2,983	Continuing Education Special Program for Adults	30 30
Accounting BS Accounting	544 544	Education & Human Development	2,814
General Business	869	Counseling & Human Development	540
AA Office Administration	20	BS Family & Consumer Science	209
BA General Business	849	BS Family & Consumer Science Education	13
Management794BA Management794	704	BA Social Work	226
	79 4 794	MEd Counselor Education	92
Maulzatina & Financa	627	Educational Leadership & Technology	132
Marketing & Finance BS Finance	211	MEd Administration & Supervison	6
BA Marketing	416	MEd Educational Leadership	76
		MEd Educational Technology Leadership	17
MBA Business Administration	149	EdD Educational Leadership	33

Number of Majors by Program Fall 2008 (continued)



Teaching & Learning	1,265	General Studies	952
BS Early Childhood Education	410	General Studies	052
BA Elementary Education	6	I	952
BS Elementary Education	512	AGS General Studies	48
BS Middle School Education	114	BGS General Studies	904
BA Special Education (Mild/Moderate)	64		
MEd Curriculum & Instruction	54	Nursing & Health Sciences	2,700
MEd Special Education	45	Communication Sciences & Disorders	237
MAT Elementary Education	14	BS Communication Sciences & Disorders	153
MAT Elementary & Special Education	23	MS Communication Sciences & Disorders	84
MAT Secondary Education	21	TT: TT	-06
MAT Special Education	2	Kinesiology & Health Studies	796
1		BS Athletic Training	85
Other	265	BS Health & Physical Education	85
Add-on Certification	152	BS Health Education & Promotion	42
Alternate Certification	90	BS Health Studies	33
Masters Plus 30	23	BS Kinesiology	469
		BS Sport Management	33
		MA Health & Kinesiology	49

Number of Majors by Program Fall 2008 (continued)



Nursing BS Nursing MSN Nursing	1,752 1,678 74
Science & Technology	1,816
Biological Sciences	899
BS Biological Sciences	805
BS Horticulture	26
BS Science Education	42
MS Biology	26
Chemistry & Physics	244
BS Chemistry	128
BS Physics	102
BS Science Education	14
Computer Science & Industrial Technology	660
AAS Industrial Technology	87
BS Computer Science	240
BS Computer Science Education	6
BS Industrial Technology	270
BS Occupational Health, Safety & Environmen	nt 57

Mathematics	107
BS Mathematics	50
BS Mathematics Education	57
MS Integrated Science & Technology	25
Extended Studies	95
University Total	15,224

Note: Secondary Education majors are counted in the department of the major, but in the College of Education & Human Development.